W youth service
ratonga taiohi
Youth Service Provider Order Form

Delivery address:

Youth Service Support Unit
PO Box 43195

Mangere 2153

Auckland

0800 550 278
YouthService@msd.govt.nz

ITEM CODE NAME OF ITEM QUANTITY

APR 2023



outh service

W Yy /ice
ratonga taiohi

List of items

ITEM CODE
ABNote
ALLA0002
ALLAO0005
ALLA0O14
ALLAO0030
ALLA100
JOBS0005
JOBS0012
JOBS112
M08
M111-Obs
M112-Obs
M113-Obs
M44

RO1

R02

R24

R31

S01

S03

S11

S26
SDO118
SHAO012
SLFLYFUND
SLLOANB
V01
YS000
YSO001

YS004
YS005

YS006

NAME OF ITEM

Payment card

Help with childcare costs

Community Services Card

Disability Assistance

Help when you're caring for someone else’s child
A Guide to help from Work and Income

Need extra help with costs

Help when you're working

Sole Parent Support brochure

Child Disability Allowance Application

Jobseeker Support obligations and privacy form
Sole Parent Support obligations and privacy form
Supported Living Payment obligations

Medical Consent form

Personal Details form

Change of Address / Costs

Childcare Assistance Change of Circs

Including a partner form

Accommodation Supplement application
Disability Allowance application

Special Needs Grant/Advance on Benefit/Recoverable Assistance Payment
Temporary Additional Support Application
Payment card wraps

Help with housing

Ways to fund your study

What's in a Student Loan booklet

Appointment of Agent

Youth Service brochure

YS Letterhead

NEET Service brochure
Youth Payment brochure

Young Parent Payment brochure

If the form or brochure you’re looking for is not listed above, please visit:
e Client forms: workandincome.govt.nz/products/forms/index
e Provider’s forms: workandincome.govt.nz/providers/forms/index

UNIT SIZE
100
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
50
50
50
25
25
20
50
50
50
25
25
100

Each
25
25

500
25
25
25

APR 2023


http://www.workandincome.govt.nz/products/forms/index.html
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