

Youth Service Provider Order Form

Youth Service Support Unit PO Box 43195 Mangere 2153 Auckland

0800 550 278 YouthService@msd.govt.nz

Delivery address:		

ITEM CODE	NAME OF ITEM	QUANTITY
		



List of items

ITEM CODE	NAME OF ITEM	UNIT SIZE
ABNote	Payment card	100
ALLA0002	Help with childcare costs	25
ALLA0005	Community Services Card	25
ALLA0014	Disability Assistance	25
ALLA0030	Help when you're caring for someone else's child	25
ALLA100	A Guide to help from Work and Income	25
JOBS0005	Need extra help with costs	25
JOBS0012	Help when you're working	25
JOBS112	Sole Parent Support brochure	25
M08	Child Disability Allowance Application	25
M111-Obs	Jobseeker Support obligations and privacy form	20
M112-Obs	Sole Parent Support obligations and privacy form	20
M113-Obs	Supported Living Payment obligations	20
M44	Medical Consent form	50
R01	Personal Details form	50
R02	Change of Address / Costs	50
R24	Childcare Assistance Change of Circs	25
R31	Including a partner form	25
S01	Accommodation Supplement application	20
S03	Disability Allowance application	50
S11	Special Needs Grant/Advance on Benefit/Recoverable Assistance Payment	50
S26	Temporary Additional Support Application	50
SDO118	Payment card wraps	25
SHA012	Help with housing	25
SLFLYFUND	Ways to fund your study	100
SLLOANB	What's in a Student Loan booklet	Each
V01	Appointment of Agent	25
YS000	Youth Service brochure	25
YS001	YS Letterhead	500
YS004	NEET Service brochure	25
YS005	Youth Payment brochure	25
YS006	Young Parent Payment brochure	25

If the form or brochure you're looking for is not listed above, please visit:

Client forms: <u>workandincome.govt.nz/products/forms/index</u>
Provider's forms: <u>workandincome.govt.nz/providers/forms/index</u>